07 April 2021 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result  Horse Name
1 BERENGUIL(2)
2 CIRAK(7)
3 GERGIN(4)
4 COK YAKIN(3)
5 ULUBEYi(6)
6 TUGALP(1)
7 KINGYILMAZ(8)
KADHAN(5)
Kosuda Terfi Yapilmustir.

Age
6yo bm

7yochh
7yochh
6yogrh
5yogrh
7yogrh
5yochh

8yochh

Sire

1.)54.000 ¢
1)9.315¢

BILGIN - GOKCEADA

ALTAHA - HARIKA

BENANADOLU- ZBHRA.118

SAVABEY - FEDLACANM

SERDARHAN - ALIRVAK

EMAEL (FL) - SEVINGKAN

KANCANTAY - GONULCELEN

TURBO - KIRAZKIZI

Race Result

Condition 4/DHT
Dam Weight
58  KTOKAGOGLU
56  S.IPEK
56  MGICEK
56  MAH.TURAN
56  OYILDIZ
58  MMBILGIN
56  S.TIRPAN
56  MS.CELIK

2.)21.600 ¢
2)3726t

Jockey
SEV. TANIYIT

E. KAY. ERGIN
HIL. &z

E. KAS. A/CI
AHM KAYA
SUN. SOYDAM
DiL. BURAN

N. CEH. ADVAN

58 kg, 60 kg,

Owner

AH.ARSLAN
TATES
ME.ACI
AEACI
R.COSKUN
MBILDIK

SAB.ARSLAN

T.OZTURK TIMUR

3.10.800 ¢
3)1.863 ¢

Trainer

1.37.43

1.37.93

1.38.28

1.38.94

1.39.09

1.42.53

1.47.56

1.37.53

Time Win PSF

4,55
2455
3,35
14,90
21,15
9,60
59,90

1,55

Pick(2) 14,55 ©, Quinella(2/5) :3,45 %, Exacta(2/5) 9,05 b, Trifecta(2/5/7) 30,23 b, Place(2) :1,05 b, Place(5) :1,05 ©, 1st Double(3/2) 22,15 &

Bursa Racecourse (28th Day)

4)5400 &
4)932¢

1400 Fiber Sand
St

6 Half Length
8 2 Lengths
7 3,5 Lengths
1

3

5

4

2 2 Lengths

Late Start RT
89

53

91

33

57

72

7

103



